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South Anderson Water District 
(Name ofUtility) 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
All Over 10,000 gallons 

Bulk Loading Station 

FOR Anderson County. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

· CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO •. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO .. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

Monthly Water Rates 

$18.97 Minimum bill 
$9.31 per 1,000 -gallons 
$7.06 p.er 1,000 gallons 
$5.56 per 1,000 gaUons 

$3.59 per 1,000 gallon 

CANCELLED 

AUG 0 1 2013 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

DATE OF ISSUE: _____ __JD~ec~emmQ!be;r_r £:]21L,_2~0t!;I 2t.· -----~=~---:':::-:'.=:".:::'.::"'""-:-----, 
Month / Date/Year KENTUCKY ... ~ . 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION • 

INCASENO. 2012-0 0 592 DATED 1 / 17 / 2013 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR' 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 
KENTUCKY 

1111201 3 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 SECTION 9 (1) 
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FORAnders6n Collllty. Kentucky · 

PSC KY NO .. _---'---.-------

South Anderson Water District CANCELLING PSC KY NO .. _____ _ 
(NAME OF UTILITY) . 

______ SHEET NO .. _____ _ 

The following rates and charges are prescribed for the customers in the area served by· South 
Anderson Water District. All other rates and charges not specifically mentioned herein shall 
remain the same as those in effect under authority of the Commission prior to the effective 
date of this Order. 

First 
Next 
Next 
All over 

21000 gallons 
3,000 gallons 
5,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 

Bulk loading station 

Monthly Water Rates 

$18.93 (Minimum bill) 
9.29 per 1,000 gallons 
7.04 per 1,000 gallons 
5.54 pert,000 gallons 

3.57 per 1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

JAN D 1 2013 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
DATE OF ISSUE ---=D~ece=m=ber~l~. 2=0-=ll=-------- PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 1---.:....=.===-::.=..:..:..:..::.=...::..::;;.:.:.:.:.;:.:.:.;:;..;:;.:.;;;;.:..:..._--1 

MONTH/DATE/VF.All. 
JEFF R. DEROUEN 

DATEEfFECTIVE __ ·___,N"""o""'v,__,e"""'m""'b=e=r=---:2=-1......._, _.2=· 0::....1!...1"--'--- EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

tf!~
TE/YEAR. • . . · t---~-------...:..;_------f 

~ .A TARIFF BRANCH 
ISSUED BY'~~·~-LJL.r_~~~=:f:~.e!::::!~e .... ~0~1!__ __ _ 

SIG~CER 

TITLE Cb airman 
EFFECTIVE 

BY AUTIIORI1Y OF ORDER OF IBE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 11/21/2011 
IN CASE NO. 2011-00420 DATED November21. 2011 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:0 11 SECTION 9 (1) 


